:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8535181

Feb 29, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 266,724 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 756288 - 0.018173192 ETH®
61.16 USD

2 756289 - 0.018227410 ETH®
61.34 USD

3 756290 - 0.018168760 ETH®
61.14 USD

4 756291 - 0.018176884 ETH®
61.17 USD

S 756292 - 0.018208165 ETH®
61.27 USD

6 756293 - 0.061763454 ETH®
207.85 USD

7 756294 - 0.018188939 ETH®
61.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8535181
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/266724
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756288
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756289
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756290
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756291
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756292
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756293
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756294

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

756295

756296

756297

756298

756299

756302

756303

Validator Id

1036113

Amount

0.018181164
61.18 USD

0.186930446
629.09 USD

0.018118384
60.97 USD

0.018181475
61.18 USD

0.018198197
61.24 USD

0.018226584
61.33 USD

0.018202215
61.25 USD

0.018120868
60.98 USD

0.018049754
60.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.043786550

147.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756295
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756296
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756297
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756298
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756299
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756300
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756301
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756302
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/756303
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1036113

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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